CITY OF	KENT			1			
2010 Citywide Large Storm Sewer Pipe Maintenance			S	Ventilation Power Cleaning, Inc.		Engineer's Estimate	
Bid Opening: July 27, 2010 @ 11:00 AM				3914 Leary Way NW Seattle, WA 98107		Dennis Johnson	
Did Opening. July 27, 2010 @ 11.00 Aim		NAME AND ADDRESS				Berning Sormisori	
				Scattle, Wit 70107			
ITEM		TOTAL			\$611,772.84		\$711,780.66
ITEM	DECCRIPTION	OTV	LINIT	LINUT DDICE	TOTAL		TOTAL
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AWOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SCHEDU	JLE IV A - STORM SEWER (S. 228th St. West of 76th Ave.)						
4262A	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 72" Diameter Schedule IV A Total	690	TON	105.92	\$73,084.80 <b>\$73,084.80</b>	\$132.00	\$91,080.00 <b>\$91,080.00</b>
SCHEDI	ILE IV B - STORM SEWER (4th Ave. N./76th Ave. S S. 228th St. to James St.)				, .,		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 48" Diameter	802	TON	105.92	\$84,947.84	\$132.00	\$105,864.00
4252B *		235	TON	105.92	\$24,891.20	\$132.00	\$31,020.00
4257B	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 64" Diameter	440	TON	105.92	\$46,604.80	\$132.00	\$58,080.00
42376	Schedule IV B Total	440	1014	103.72	\$156,443.84	\$132.00	\$194,964.00
SCHEDI	II E IV C - STODM SEWED (Fast Valley Highway - S. 104th St. to S. 212th St.)						
4217C	JLE IV C - STORM SEWER (East Valley Highway - S. 196th St. to S. 212th St.)  Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 15" Diameter	12	TON	102.14	\$1,225.68	\$132.00	\$1,584.00
4222C	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 18" Diameter	18	TON	102.14	\$1,838.52	\$132.00	\$2,376.00
4227C	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 24" Diameter	60	TON	105.92	\$6,355.20	\$132.00	\$7,920.00
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 30" Diameter	75	TON	105.92	\$7,944.00	\$132.00	\$9,900.00
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 36" Diameter	135	TON	105.92	\$14,299.20	\$132.00	\$17,820.00
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 42" Diameter	270	TON	105.92	\$28,598.40	\$132.00	\$35,640.00
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 48" Diameter	50	TON	105.92	\$5,296.00	\$132.00	\$6,600.00
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 54" Diameter	475	TON	105.92	\$50,312.00	\$132.00	\$62,700.00
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Catch Basin, Type 2 48 Inch Diameter		TON	136.90	\$821.40	\$132.00	\$792.00
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Catch Basin, Type 2 54 Inch Diameter		TON	136.90	\$1,369.00	\$132.00	\$1,320.00
4277C *	1 . 31		TON	136.90	\$2,053.50	\$132.00	\$1,980.00
4282C	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Catch Basin, Type 2 96 Inch Diameter		TON	136.90	\$4,791.50	\$132.00	\$4,620.00
4262C	Schedule IV C Total	33	TON	130.90	\$124,904.40	\$132.00	\$153,252.00
CCLIEDI	HE IV D. STORM SEWER (74th Avg. S. South of Willia St. to Croom River)						
	JLE IV D - STORM SEWER (74th Ave. S South of Willis St. to Green River)  Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 30" Diameter	90	TON	105.92	\$9,532.80	\$132.00	\$11,880.00
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 36" Diameter	131	TON	105.92	\$13,875.52	\$132.00	\$17,292.00
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 30 Diameter	285	TON	105.92	\$30,187.20	\$132.00	\$37,620.00
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Catch Basin, Type 2 54 Inch Diameter		TON	136.90	\$1,369.00	\$132.00	\$1,320.00
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Catch Basin, Type 2 34 Inch Diameter Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Catch Basin, Type 2 72 Inch Diameter						
42110		10	TON	136.90	\$1,369.00	\$132.00	\$1,320.00
	Schedule IV D Total				\$56,333.52		\$69,432.00
	JLE IV E - STORM SEWER (Washington Ave Green River to 1,360' North)						
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 30" Diameter	35	TON	105.92	\$3,707.20	\$132.00	\$4,620.00
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 36" Diameter	295	TON	105.92	\$31,246.40	\$132.00	\$38,940.00
4272E *	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Catch Basin, Type 2 54 Inch Diameter	20	TON	136.90	\$2,738.00	\$132.00	\$2,640.00
	Schedule IV E Total				\$37,691.60		\$46,200.00
SCHEDU	JLE IV F - STORM SEWER (64th Ave. S./S. 212th St.)						
	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Storm Sewer Pipe, 48" Diameter	100	TON	105.92	\$10,592.00	\$132.00	\$13,200.00
4282F *	Removal & Disposal of Solids & Decant Liquids for Catch Basin, Type 2 96 Inch Diameter	r 25	TON	136.90	\$3,422.50	\$132.00	\$3,300.00
	Schedule IV F Total				\$14,014.50		\$16,500.00
SCHEDI	ILE V - TRAFFIC CONTROL						
5005	Traffic Control Labor	960	HR	57.00	\$54,720.00	\$45.00	\$43,200.00
5010	Construction Signs Class A	720	SF	2.22	\$1,598.40	\$15.00	\$10,800.00
5015	Traffic Control Supervisor	240	HR	60.00	\$14,400.00	\$50.00	\$12,000.00
5020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,760.00	\$2,760.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
7030	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	40	DAY	126.50	\$5,060.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
5035	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	40	DAY	22.14	\$885.60	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
	Schedule V Total		2711		\$79,424.00	\$33.30	\$75,100.00
				1	Ţ. 7, TZ-1.00		Ţ. J, 100.00

CITY OF KENT			1				
2010 Citywide Large Storm Sewer Pipe Maintenance			S	Ventilation Power Cleaning, Inc.		Engineer's Estimate	<b>:</b>
Bid Opening: July 27, 2010 @ 11:00 AM			ND	3914 Leary Way NW		Dennis Johnson	
		ADDRES	S	Seattle, WA 98107			
		TOTAL			\$611,772.84		\$711,780.66
ITEM					TOTAL		TOTAL
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SCHED	ULE VII - TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL						
7005	Filter Fabric Fence	300	LF	9.00	\$2,700.00	\$7.00	\$2,100.00
7030	ESC Lead	20	DAY	705.00	\$14,100.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
	Schedule VII Total				\$16,800.00		\$3,500.00
	SUMMARY						
	Total Schedule IV A				\$73,084.80		\$91,080.00
	Total Schedule IV B				\$156,443.84		\$194,964.00
	Total Schedule IV C				\$124,904.40		\$153,252.00
	Total Schedule IV D				\$56,333.52		\$69,432.00
	Total Schedule IV E				\$37,691.60		\$46,200.00
	Total Schedule IV F				\$14,014.50		\$16,500.00
	Total Schedule V				\$79,424.00		\$75,100.00
	Total Schedule VII				\$16,800.00		\$3,500.00
	Sub total				\$558,696.66		\$650,028.00
	9.5% sales tax				\$53,076.18		\$61,752.66
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL				\$611,772.84		\$711,780.66	